
Grading Scale in Mexico 

Scale 
1 

Scale 
2 Grade Description 

U.S. 
Grade 
Equiv. 

9.0-
10 

90-
100 

Muy Bien (Very 
Good) A 

8.0-
8.9 80-89 Bien (Good) B 

6.0-
7.9* 

60-
79* 

Regular/Suficiente 
(Average/Sufficient) C 

0-5.9 0-59 
Reprobado/No 
Suficiente (Fail/Not 
Sufficient) 

F 
 

 

* 7 and 70 are the minimum passing grades at 
selected universities.  
   
 


